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भारतीय प्रौद्योगिकी संस्थान भुवनेश्वर 
INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY BHUBANESWAR 

 List of Selected/Waitlisted Candidates the M. Tech. Admission -2025-26) 

School of Infrastructure  
 

(Discipline: Transportation Engineering)  
 

Selected (General) 

Sl. 
No. 

Application No. 
Name of the Selected 

Candidates 
GATE Score 

1 2025114219259 SOUMYAJIT MANNA IIT B. Tech 

2 2025114310857 DEBKUMAR MUKHERJEE 
623 

3 2025114212946 SAQIB FAYAZ SOFI 614 

4 2025114911650 ABDUL UMER KHAN 610 

5 2025114318017 SWAYAMBHU SWAIN 599 

6 
2025114712926 

PRAKASHKUMAR 

KAMLESHBHAI CHAUHAN 579 

 

Selected (General)-PD 

Sl. 
No. 

Application No. 
Name of the Selected 

Candidates 
GATE Score 

NIL 

 
Selected (EWS) 

Sl. 
No. 

Application No. 
Name of the Selected 

Candidates 
GATE Score 

1 
2025114615565 SARTHAK DASH 537 

2 2025114112520 KHUSHI ANAND 517 

 
Selected (EWS)-PD 

Sl. 
No. 

Application No. 
Name of the Selected 

Candidates 
GATE Score 

NIL 

Selected (OBC) 

 

Sl. 
No. 

Application No. 
Name of the Selected 

Candidates 
GATE Score 

1 
2025114810680 ROHIT KUMAR 579 

2 2025114614653 MD ALI GAUHAR 565 

3 2025114517182 BARUPATI YOGI 564 

4 
2025114115121 BIRI BIRI ANIL KUMAR 548 
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Selected (OBC)-PD 
 

Sl. 
No. 

Application No. 
Name of the Selected 

Candidates 
GATE Score 

NIL 

 

Selected (SC) 

 

Sl. 
No. 

Application No. 
Name of the Selected 

Candidates 
GATE Score 

1 
2025114112599 SHIVAM DEV 434 

2 2025114410943 SAMEER SUSHIL TEMBHEKAR 423 

 

Selected (SC)-PD 

 

Sl. 
No. 

Application No. 
Name of the Selected 

Candidates 
GATE Score 

NIL 

 
Selected (ST) 

 

Sl. 
No. 

Application No. 
Name of the Selected 

Candidates 
GATE Score 

1 2025114112263 RAKESH KULI 344 

 
Selected (ST)-PD 

 

Sl. 
No. 

Application No. 
Name of the Selected 

Candidates 
GATE Score 

NIL 
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Waiting List 
 

The wait-listed candidates listed below will be issued offer letters if seats remain vacant 
after the current round of selection through COAP. 

 

Category: General/Unreserved 

Sl. 
No. 

Application No. Name 
GATE 
Score 

1 2025114811687 ARPAN CHATTERJEE 577 

2 2025114419024 SHIVANI DHAKAD 575 

3 2025114916685 RAHUL KUMAR BARAL 562 

4 2025114412224 RUPANKAR CHAKRABARTI 562 

5 2025114111975 DHRUV GAIROLA 558 

6 2025114110643 
BABHULKE SWARAJ VAISHALI 

RAVINDRA 
558 

7 2025114210133 ASTHA GUPTA 556 

8 2025114015074 ABHISEK SWAIN 540 

9 2025114815693 RACHEL KHUMUKCHAM 539 

10 2025114312259 RAJESH PATEL 535 

11 2025114710881 APURBA DEBNATH 533 

12 2025114810441 RAHUL KUMAR ADAV 532 

13 2025114014236 ADITYA SEMWAL 532 

14 2025114814762 BHAIRAVI SHIVAJIRAO SALUNKE 526 

15 2025114212051 ROHAN KUMAR PATEL 524 

16 2025114912088 SIBANI TRIPATHY 524 

17 2025114015659 TWINKLE SAHU 522 

18 2025114012526 NEHA JOJO 518 

19 2025114312694 MEHTAB ALAM 518 

20 2025114717316 MAYANK PATHAK 518 

21 2025114815387 ANUPAM KUMAR 517 

22 2025114317601 PEDDINTI SAHIL NAIDU 514 

23 2025114017989 GARGEYA 511 

24 2025114612851 UTKARSH ANAND 509 

25 2025114912119 UJJWAL KUMAR 509 

26 2025114412294 PRITAS KUMAR SAHU 503 

27 2025114915624 SIDHARTHA DAS 497 

28 2025114617361 MD KHALID 495 

29 2025114012852 RAHUL RANJAN 494 

30 2025114817008 ARYASHREE ABHIJEET NAYAK 494 

31 2025114011645 VISHAL KUMAR 493 

32 2025114114115 LEELA KRISHNA TADISETTY 492 

33 2025114214038 GEDALA NAIDU 490 

34 2025114812514 ABHISHEK KUMAR PATEL 490 

35 2025114418119 RESHMA M 487 

36 2025114915198 NARESH KUMAR SHARMA 486 

37 2025114116844 NASRIN NASEER 484 

38 2025114311744 AADIL HUSSAIN KHAN 479 

39 2025114213432 DEVANSHU PRATAP SINGH 479 

40 2025114718552 PRIYANKA KAPARUPU 476 

41 2025114916560 ANIKET ANAND 476 

42 2025114512916 KANDREGULA SRI SATHWIKA 475 

43 2025114111923 ADITYA SHARAD THOSAR 472 

44 2025114218877 MUSKAN 472 

45 2025114815545 SHARIQUE SULTAN 472 

46 2025114311918 ROHAN S R 469 
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47 2025114411708 ARCHIT 468 

48 2025114010558 SAHIL KUMAR SAHOO 468 

49 2025114713294 SUMIT KUMAR SAHU 465 

50 2025114816234 SONAWANE DARSHAN ARUN 464 

51 2025114514372 PRASHANSA KUMARI 464 

52 2025114814336 PRATIYUSH KUMAR 464 

53 2025114817411 MANVI GUPTA 461 

54 2025114410156 SANYA PAL 461 

55 2025114316597 
SUBHASHIS SATYABRATA 

BEHERA 
461 

56 2025114915264 
ARYASOMAYAJULA RAJESWARI 

SRAVANI 
460 

57 2025114718136 ANJALY G S 458 

58 2025114617880 RINKU SHARMA 455 

59 2025114114680 INSHA JAN 454 

60 2025114615182 MUKESH KUMAR 454 

61 2025114113144 ANKANA DUTTA 453 

62 2025114319145 NEDHA JAFER 453 

63 2025114318078 HEERA NAIR S R 451 

64 2025114118641 VISHAL K 450 

65 2025114310453 TEELLA VANAJA 450 

66 2025114719455 AMARTYA SINGH 450 

67 2025114510890 DEEPA RANI 450 

68 2025114616494 SWAMIREDDY VENKATA MAHESH 446 

69 2025114210411 SHIVAM KUMAR 445 

70 2025114114752 YASH SINGH RAJPUT 443 

71 2025114315788 GANTA GUNA SAI 442 

72 2025114215687 ADARSH RATHOUR 442 

73 2025114310285 ABHINAV RAJ 442 

74 2025114016063 VARSHA RANI 442 

75 2025114410065 
CHEEMALAMARRI VENKATA 

SRIKANTH 
439 

76 2025114111336 AMAN RAJ SHARMA 438 

77 2025114613563 RISHIKESH KUMAR 438 

78 2025114217875 SUMIT TIWARI 435 

79 2025114717665 SAYYED NAGEESHA 434 

80 2025114314542 PASULA LOKESH RAKSHITH 434 

81 2025114719173 RASHMI RANJAN DASH 434 

82 2025114810107 RAJ KUMAR SHARMA 434 

83 2025114617365 NANDANA GOPAN 431 

84 2025114916127 AMARDEEP HAWLADAR 431 

85 2025114210237 SOUMYAA SAHOO 430 

86 2025114412079 KIRANKUMAR YALAWAR 430 

87 2025114615483 SUMIT YADAV 430 

88 2025114817922 APARAJITA DAS 427 

89 2025114812693 ABHIROHAN KASHYAP 427 

90 2025114917592 ANUSHKA SHUKLA 427 

91 2025114615436 LINGALA CHARAN GOUD 427 

92 2025114014990 MANJU M 423 

93 2025114616353 ROSHAN KUMAR SAH 423 

94 2025114318428 SWATHI POTADI 423 

95 2025114818762 ANUBHAV TRIPATHI 423 

96 2025114718006 GAUTAM SHEKHAR SHAILENDRA 423 

97 2025114810638 AKASH LODHI 422 

98 2025114810814 SACHIN KUMAR 422 

Category: General/Unreserved - PD 
NIL 
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Category: EWS 
1 2025114612851 UTKARSH ANAND 509 

2 2025114912119 UJJWAL KUMAR 509 

3 2025114916560 ANIKET ANAND 476 

4 2025114218877 MUSKAN 472 

5 2025114815545 SHARIQUE SULTAN 472 

6 2025114616494 SWAMIREDDY VENKATA MAHESH 446 

7 2025114410065 
CHEEMALAMARRI VENKATA 

SRIKANTH 
439 

Category: EWS-PD 
NIL 

Category: OBC 
1 2025114015074 ABHISEK SWAIN 540 

2 2025114810441 RAHUL KUMAR ADAV 532 

3 2025114814762 BHAIRAVI SHIVAJIRAO SALUNKE 526 

4 2025114212051 ROHAN KUMAR PATEL 524 

5 2025114015659 TWINKLE SAHU 522 

6 2025114815387 ANUPAM KUMAR 517 

7 2025114317601 PEDDINTI SAHIL NAIDU 514 

8 2025114412294 PRITAS KUMAR SAHU 503 

9 2025114617361 MD KHALID 495 

10 2025114012852 RAHUL RANJAN 494 

11 2025114011645 VISHAL KUMAR 493 

12 2025114114115 LEELA KRISHNA TADISETTY 492 

13 2025114214038 GEDALA NAIDU 490 

14 2025114812514 ABHISHEK KUMAR PATEL 490 

15 2025114116844 NASRIN NASEER 484 

16 2025114213432 DEVANSHU PRATAP SINGH 479 

17 2025114718552 PRIYANKA KAPARUPU 476 

18 2025114512916 KANDREGULA SRI SATHWIKA 475 

19 2025114111923 ADITYA SHARAD THOSAR 472 

20 2025114816234 SONAWANE DARSHAN ARUN 464 

21 2025114514372 PRASHANSA KUMARI 464 

22 2025114814336 PRATIYUSH KUMAR 464 

23 2025114817411 MANVI GUPTA 461 

24 2025114410156 SANYA PAL 461 

25 2025114316597 
SUBHASHIS SATYABRATA 

BEHERA 
461 

26 2025114615182 MUKESH KUMAR 454 

27 2025114319145 NEDHA JAFER 453 

28 2025114118641 VISHAL K 450 

29 2025114310453 TEELLA VANAJA 450 

30 2025114510890 DEEPA RANI 450 

31 2025114210411 SHIVAM KUMAR 445 

32 2025114114752 YASH SINGH RAJPUT 443 

33 2025114315788 GANTA GUNA SAI 442 

34 2025114215687 ADARSH RATHOUR 442 

35 2025114310285 ABHINAV RAJ 442 

36 2025114016063 VARSHA RANI 442 

37 2025114111336 AMAN RAJ SHARMA 438 

38 2025114613563 RISHIKESH KUMAR 438 

39 2025114717665 SAYYED NAGEESHA 434 

40 2025114314542 PASULA LOKESH RAKSHITH 434 

41 2025114615483 SUMIT YADAV 430 

42 2025114615436 LINGALA CHARAN GOUD 427 

43 2025114014990 MANJU M 423 

44 2025114616353 ROSHAN KUMAR SAH 423 
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45 2025114718006 GAUTAM SHEKHAR SHAILENDRA 423 

46 2025114810814 SACHIN KUMAR 422 

47 2025114913206 KODIPATRUNI ESWARPRASAD 419 

48 2025114810437 VAIBHAV KUMAR 419 

49 2025114313841 MANAS RANJAN GIRI 419 

50 2025114313860 NISITA RANJAN 419 

51 2025114911047 AMIT KUMAR 419 

52 2025114819162 RADHE SHYAM KUMAR 415 

53 2025114818391 PRAMOD KUMAR 415 

54 2025114311994 MARIYAM S HUSSAIN 412 

55 2025114412854 SAURAV KUMAR 412 

56 2025114511530 NITISH KUMAR 408 

57 2025114210815 PRAGYA PRAJAPATI 408 

58 2025114515287 MANISH MITTAL 404 

59 2025114016185 NITISH KUMAR SAHOO 404 

60 2025114418047 HARSH VARDHAN 403 

61 2025114612766 SATISH PATEL 401 

62 2025114715834 MD NASEEM ANSARI 400 

63 2025114716084 GEDELA VAHINI 397 

64 2025114711912 LAKSHMI K A 397 

65 2025114312855 SOURABH SAHU 397 

66 2025114718973 HARSH RAJ 397 

67 2025114619247 GOPIKA S 393 

68 2025114111686 GOPAL PAL 393 

69 2025114018526 MOUNIKA MADDILI 389 

70 2025114313291 SHRUTI PAL 389 

71 2025114917219 POOJA PATEL 389 

72 2025114416502 MAMIDI JAYASRI 385 

73 2025114516152 YADVENDRA SINGH YADAV 385 

74 2025114912676 YASH RAVINDRA KHOKLE 382 

75 2025114010493 SAMBIT KUMAR MAJHI 378 

Category: OBC-PD 
NIL 

Category: SC 
1 2025114612185 DIPESH KAILASHPANT RAUT 416 

2 2025114117373 KUMAR JAIN PUCHAKAYALA 408 

3 2025114111387 PRABHAT KUNWAR 397 

4 2025114411956 SUSHMA PANDU 389 

5 2025114313353 ARUN 385 

6 2025114318167 GORLE SANDEEP 382 

7 2025114218390 VIVEK SHRIVAS 374 

8 2025114110507 ABHISHEK GULSHAN 367 

9 2025114415458 HEMA PRIYA S 366 

10 2025114412821 JALAJ SAHPURYA 359 

11 2025114217178 DEEPRAJ SUKHDEVE 355 

11 2025114911051 SONU SINGH 355 

12 2025114914545 SANUJ CHOUDHARY 352 

13 2025114517905 ALOK KUMAR BHARTI 352 

14 2025114312518 KAVYA Y G 351 

15 2025114219255 ANAMIKA 348 

16 2025114217269 
PRIYANKA PRIYADARSINI 

BEHERA 
337 

17 2025114713622 G ESHITHA 332 

18 2025114917057 VIVEK RAO 322 

19 2025114211119 SOUVIK SARKAR 318 

20 2025114811597 RITU RAJ 314 

21 2025114510067 RENTAPALLI CHAITHANYA 310 
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22 2025114913831 SONU RAJ 309 

22 2025114612949 MILIND KUMAR GAUTAM 307 

23 2025114818164 SANDHARBH CHAUDHARY 306 

24 2025114417205 BANSOD VAIDEHI KALIDAS 306 

25 2025114716064 KASSE INDU 304 

26 2025114010905 KIRTI PRABHAKAR 303 

27 2025114114565 VINEET  TYAGI 303 

28 2025114217816 PALIVELA SANDHYA 295 

29 2025114811764 SIKINAM DHEERAJ KUMAR 294 

30 2025114516960 
SATYAM SUBHAM SUNDARAM 

JAL 
294 

31 2025114313495 RAVINDRA KUMAR 292 

32 2025114414668 ELIPE NAMRATHA 291 

33 2025114115192 MONIKA BHASKAR 291 

34 2025114911745 NARRA VIJAY KUMAR 288 

35 2025114910585 BANWARI LAL SINGHAL 284 

36 2025114615618 DEEKSHITHA G SHEKAR 283 

37 2025114015696 SIDDHARTHA DAS 283 

38 2025114512721 AMRIT KUMAR 283 

Category: SC-PD 
NIL 

Category: ST 
1 2025114515039 MUDE SAI SRINIVAS 333 

2 2025114312537 NUNSAVATH RAJESH 325 

3 2025114616479 ROHIT BARLA 325 

4 2025114612140 NISHANT 310 

5 2025114416124 BHASHKAR KUMAR 294 

6 2025114012226 KANISHKA MEENA 287 

Category: ST-PD 
NIL 

 


